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Case
Number
CV-2023-
00002

PB-2023-
00001

PB-2023-
00002

SC-2023-
00005

CS-2023-
00005

CS-2023-
00005

SC-2023-
00005
SC-2023-
00003

CS-2023-
00005

CS-2023-
00005

PB-2023-
00002

PB-2023-
00002

CS-2023-
00005

SC-2023-
00005

PB-2023-
00003

Filed
On
01/05/2
023
01/05/2
023
01/05/2
023

01/05/2
023

01/05/2
023

01/05/2
023

01/05/2
023
01/05/2
023

01/05/2
023

01/05/2
023

01/05/2
023

01/05/2
023

01/05/2
023

01/05/2
023
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Party

AND Plaintiff
AND Plaintiff

AND Defendant

ASSIGNEE OF Plaintiff

CHENEY, BRANDON
SCOTT Defendant

CHENOWETH, JUSTINA
MARIE Defendant OSW

CORNELL, GEORGE Defendant

ECKERT, MACKENZIE
LAUREM Defendant

FIRST INVESTORS SARVICING
CORP Plaintiff

HARNEY, GEORGE
DANIEL Plaintiff

HARNEY, LINDA
JONELL Plaintiff

Defendant

Case

MCKINNEY, KELI vs.

KIVETT, KENNETH, TRUSTEE vs.

WILLIAMS, LARRY

FIRST INVESTORS SARVICING
CORP vs. CHENEY, BRANDON
SCOTT

FIRST INVESTORS SARVICING
CORP vs. CHENEY, BRANDON
SCOTT

KIVETT, KENNETH, TRUSTEE vs.

WILLIAMS, LARRY

WIN-CO FINANCE vs. CORNELL,
GEORGE

FIRST INVESTORS SARVICING
CORP vs. CHENEY, BRANDON
SCOTT

FIRST INVESTORS SARVICING
CORP vs. CHENEY, BRANDON
SCOTT

FIRST INVESTORS SARVICING

HONDA OF MUSKOGEE Plaintiff CORP vs. CHENEY, BRANDON

KIVETT, KENNETH,
TRUSTEE Plaintiff

LARIMER, STEPHEN
DARRELL Plaintiff

SCOTT

KIVETT, KENNETH, TRUSTEE vs.

WILLIAMS, LARRY

Offense or Cause

NAME CHANGE

PROBATE OF WILL

ADMINISTRATION OF
ESTATE

FORCIBLE ENTRY AND
DETAINER

INDEBTEDNESS

INDEBTEDNESS

FORCIBLE ENTRY AND
DETAINER

MONEY JUDGMENT

INDEBTEDNESS

INDEBTEDNESS

ADMINISTRATION OF
ESTATE

ADMINISTRATION OF
ESTATE

INDEBTEDNESS

FORCIBLE ENTRY AND
DETAINER

PROBATE OF WILL
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Case
Number

CV-2023-
00002

CM-2023-
00002

PB-2023-
00001

PB-2023-
00001

SC-2023-
00004

SC-2023-
00005

SC-2023-
00003

SC-2023-
00004

Filed
On
01/05/20
23

01/05/20
23

01/05/20
23

01/05/20
23

01/05/20
23

01/05/20
23

01/05/20
23

01/05/20
23

Party

MCKINNEY, KELI Plaintiff

ROBBINS, JUSTIN
DURELL Defendant

ROUTH, MARGARET
IRENE Plaintiff

ROUTH, WILLIS
ELTON Plaintiff

ROWER, APRIL Defendant

WILLIAMS,
LARRY Defendant

WIN-CO FINANCE Plaintiff

YES FINANCE Plaintiff

Case

MCKINNEY, KELI vs.

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.
ROBBINS, JUSTIN DURELL

YES FINANCE vs. ROWER, APRIL

KIVETT, KENNETH, TRUSTEE vs.
WILLIAMS, LARRY

WIN-CO FINANCE vs. CORNELL,
GEORGE

YES FINANCE vs. ROWER, APRIL

Offense or Cause

NAME CHANGE

PROTECTIVE ORDER
VIOLATION (MIS)

PROBATE OF WILL

PROBATE OF WILL

MONEY JUDGMENT

FORCIBLE ENTRY AND
DETAINER

MONEY JUDGMENT

MONEY JUDGMENT
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