Court	Case Number	Filed On	Party	Case	Offense or Cause
Kay (Newkirk)	CV-2023- 00002	01/05/2 023	Defendant	MCKINNEY, KELI vs.	NAME CHANGE
Kay (Newkirk)	PB-2023- 00001	01/05/2 023	AND Plaintiff		PROBATE OF WILL
Kay (Newkirk)	PB-2023- 00002	01/05/2 023	AND Plaintiff		ADMINISTRATION OF ESTATE
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2023- 00005	01/05/2 023	AND Defendant	KIVETT, KENNETH, TRUSTEE vs. WILLIAMS, LARRY	FORCIBLE ENTRY AND DETAINER
Kay (Newkirk)	CS-2023- 00005	01/05/2 023	ASSIGNEE OF Plaintiff	FIRST INVESTORS SARVICING CORP vs. CHENEY, BRANDON SCOTT	INDEBTEDNESS
Kay (Newkirk)	CS-2023- 00005	01/05/2 023	CHENEY, BRANDON SCOTT Defendant	FIRST INVESTORS SARVICING CORP vs. CHENEY, BRANDON SCOTT	INDEBTEDNESS
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2023- 00005	01/05/2 023	CHENOWETH, JUSTINA MARIE Defendant OSW	KIVETT, KENNETH, TRUSTEE vs. WILLIAMS, LARRY	FORCIBLE ENTRY AND DETAINER
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2023- 00003	01/05/2 023	CORNELL, GEORGE Defendant	WIN-CO FINANCE vs. CORNELL, GEORGE	MONEY JUDGMENT
Kay (Newkirk)	CS-2023- 00005	01/05/2 023	ECKERT, MACKENZIE LAUREM Defendant	FIRST INVESTORS SARVICING CORP vs. CHENEY, BRANDON SCOTT	INDEBTEDNESS
Kay (Newkirk)	CS-2023- 00005	01/05/2 023	FIRST INVESTORS SARVICING CORP Plaintiff	FIRST INVESTORS SARVICING CORP vs. CHENEY, BRANDON SCOTT	INDEBTEDNESS
Kay (Newkirk)	PB-2023- 00002	01/05/2 023	HARNEY, GEORGE DANIEL Plaintiff		ADMINISTRATION OF ESTATE
Kay (Newkirk)	PB-2023- 00002	01/05/2 023	HARNEY, LINDA JONELL Plaintiff		ADMINISTRATION OF ESTATE
Kay (Newkirk)	CS-2023- 00005	01/05/2 023	HONDA OF MUSKOGEE Plaintiff	FIRST INVESTORS SARVICING CORP vs. CHENEY, BRANDON SCOTT	INDEBTEDNESS
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2023- 00005	01/05/2 023	KIVETT, KENNETH, TRUSTEE Plaintiff	KIVETT, KENNETH, TRUSTEE vs. WILLIAMS, LARRY	FORCIBLE ENTRY AND DETAINER
Kay (Newkirk)	PB-2023- 00003	01/05/2 023	LARIMER, STEPHEN DARRELL Plaintiff		PROBATE OF WILL

Court	Case Number	Filed On	Party	Case	Offense or Cause
Kay (Newkirk)	CV-2023- 00002	01/05/20 23	MCKINNEY, KELI Plaintiff	MCKINNEY, KELI vs.	NAME CHANGE
Kay (Newkirk)	CM-2023- 00002	01/05/20 23	ROBBINS, JUSTIN DURELL Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. ROBBINS, JUSTIN DURELL	PROTECTIVE ORDER VIOLATION (MIS)
Kay (Newkirk)	PB-2023- 00001	01/05/20 23	ROUTH, MARGARET IRENE Plaintiff		PROBATE OF WILL
Kay (Newkirk)	PB-2023- 00001	01/05/20 23	ROUTH, WILLIS ELTON Plaintiff		PROBATE OF WILL
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2023- 00004	01/05/20 23	ROWER, APRIL Defendant	YES FINANCE vs. ROWER, APRIL	MONEY JUDGMENT
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2023- 00005	01/05/20 23	WILLIAMS, LARRY Defendant	KIVETT, KENNETH, TRUSTEE vs. WILLIAMS, LARRY	FORCIBLE ENTRY AND DETAINER
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2023- 00003	01/05/20 23	WIN-CO FINANCE Plaintiff	WIN-CO FINANCE vs. CORNELL, GEORGE	MONEY JUDGMENT
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2023- 00004	01/05/20 23	YES FINANCE Plaintiff	YES FINANCE vs. ROWER, APRIL	MONEY JUDGMENT